Ledinaire Wall-
mounted WL070V: for
your everyday lighting
jobs.
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL070V
Public spaces and circulation areas demand the most reliable lighting solutions -
especially parking garages, offices, entrances, hallways, corridors, and staircases.
With Philips Ledinaire, you get superb reliability and more. This popular range

1.6
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Light source replaceable
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II WH No
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II WH No
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II WH No
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II WH No
911401826782 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH No
911401826882 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH No
911401833985 WL070V LED11_17S/830_835_840 -
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
All-in
Type
Beam
angle of
light
source
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
911401826382 WL070V
LED11S/830 PSU II
WH
- 120
degree(s)
3000 K 95 lm/W
911401826482 WL070V
LED11S/840 PSU II
WH
- 120
degree(s)
4000 K 100 lm/W
911401826582 WL070V
LED17S/830 PSU II
WH
- 120
degree(s)
3000 K 95 lm/W
911401826682 WL070V
LED17S/840 PSU II
WH
- 120
degree(s)
4000 K 100 lm/W
Order Code Full Product Name
All-in
Type
Beam
angle of
light
source
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
911401826782 WL070V
LED17S/830 PSU
MDU II WH
- 120
degree(s)
3000 K 89 lm/W
911401826882 WL070V
LED17S/840 PSU
MDU II WH
- 120
degree(s)
4000 K 89 lm/W
911401833985 WL070V
LED11_17S/
830_835_840
All-in,
Multi
Lumen
- 3000 K 100 lm/W
Light Technical (2/2)
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL070V
3Product family leaflet, 2025, November 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux Optic type
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 1,100 lm Symmetrical
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 1,100 lm Symmetrical
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 1,700 lm Symmetrical
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 1,700 lm Symmetrical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux Optic type
911401826782 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 1,700 lm Symmetrical
911401826882 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 1,700 lm Symmetrical
911401833985 WL070V LED11_17S/830_835_840 1,100 lm Wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable for random
switching
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II
WH
11 W Not applicable
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II
WH
11 W Not applicable
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II
WH
17 W Not applicable
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II
WH
17 W Not applicable
911401826782 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU
MDU II WH
19 W Yes (relates to
presence/ movement
detection and
daylight harvesting)
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable for random
switching
911401826882 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU
MDU II WH
19 W Yes (relates to
presence/ movement
detection and
daylight harvesting)
911401833985 WL070V LED11_17S/
830_835_840
17 W Not applicable
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
Maximum dim
level
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II
WH
- Not applicable
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II
WH
- Not applicable
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II
WH
- Not applicable
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II
WH
- Not applicable
Order Code Full Product Name Embedded control
Maximum dim
level
911401826782 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU
MDU II WH
Programmable
movement and light
sensor
Not applicable
911401826882 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU
MDU II WH
Programmable
movement and light
sensor
Not applicable
911401833985 WL070V LED11_17S/
830_835_840
- -
Emergency Operation
Order Code Full Product Name Central Emergency
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II WH -
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II WH -
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II WH -
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II WH -
Order Code Full Product Name Central Emergency
911401826782 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH -
911401826882 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH -
911401833985 WL070V LED11_17S/830_835_840 No
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Flickering value (PstLM) -
Flickering value as per EN
61000-3-3
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II WH 1
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II WH 1
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II WH 1
Order Code Full Product Name
Flickering value (PstLM) -
Flickering value as per EN
61000-3-3
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II WH 1
911401826782 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU MDU II WH 1
911401826882 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU MDU II WH 1
Ledinaire Wall-mounted WL070V
4Product family leaflet, 2025, November 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Flickering value (PstLM) -
Flickering value as per EN
61000-3-3
911401833985 WL070V LED11_17S/830_835_840 -
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Luminous
flux tolerance
911401826382 WL070V LED11S/830 PSU II
WH
(0.4338, 0.4030)SDCM
≤5
+/-10%
911401826482 WL070V LED11S/840 PSU II
WH
(0.3818, 0.3797)SDCM ≤5 +/-10%
911401826582 WL070V LED17S/830 PSU II
WH
(0.4338, 0.4030)SDCM
≤5
+/-10%
911401826682 WL070V LED17S/840 PSU II
WH
(0.3818, 0.3797)SDCM ≤5 +/-10%
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Luminous